Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Date of Report: 20:02 08/09/2019 ID Number: 19-163-003

Date of Repo	11. 20.02 00/00/2010			15 Namber	19-103-003	
		Contac	t Information			
Original Purc	haser (Entity/Organizatio	n/Agency): Th	ne Trust for Publi	c Land		
Name of pers	on submitting report: Ro	bert McGillivra	у			
	0 University Ave, Ste 300 Paul	MN 55114	Phone: Email:	(651) 999-5308 Bob.McGillivray@tpl.org		
		Lega	al Citation			
Legal Citation	n of TF Appropriation: M	.L. 2015, Chp.	76, Sec. 2, Subd	. 09f		
		Acquis	ition Details			
Original purc	hase date: 08/31/2018					
Working title((s) of acquisition: Crystal S	pring SNA Additior	n North			
Type of Acqu	isition (Fee / Conservatio	n Easement / 0	Other): Fee			
Location:	County: Washington	Range: 19	1/4	Section:		
	City: Scandia	Section: 18	1/4 1	/4 Section: SE		
	Township:					
Size in acres	? (Provide total acres to t	he nearest on	e-tenth acre): 2	20.98		
Natural Resor	urces conservation value	s in acres (e.g	. wetland/upland	d, prairie/grassland, fores	ted, other):	
The Trust for I	acency to Public/Private C Public Land acquired 20.98 Crystal Spring SNA.			Minnesota DNR on October	· 24, 2018 as an	
Name of Adja	cent Body of Water (if ap	plicable):	Amo i n/a	unt of Shoreline (linear fe	et/miles):	
		F	unding			
Purchase Price: \$ 200,000			Appraised Value: \$ 200,000			
Related Professional Service Costs: \$ 57,200			Total Project	Costs: \$ 257,200		

Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Source of money	Amount of funds	% of total project costs	Proportional Size (acres)
Environment Natural Resources Trust Fund	257,200	100	20.98
Other State Money	0	0	0
Federal Money	0	0	0
Regional/Local Government money	0	0	0
Non-profit Money	0	0	0
Bargain Sale/Donation Value	0	0	0
Other Money	0	0	0
Total Funds	257,200	100	20.98

Other Money		0	0	0		
Total Funds 25		257,200	100	20.98		
	Fu	ınding				
A. Interest is retained by origin	nal purchaser					
B. Interest in the property was purchase arrangements	_			rt of the original		
es C. Interest in the property was	transferred to an	other entity on				
Check appropriate options(s) for wh Fill in contact information below.	o owns and mana	ges the proper	ty as of the date of	this report.		
DNR, Wildlife Management A	rea - Name of WM	A:				
es DNR, Scientific and Natural A	DNR, Scientific and Natural Area - Name of SNA:			Crystal Spring SNA		
DNR, Aquatic Management A	rea - Name of AM	A :				
DNR, State Park - Name of St	ate Park:					
DNR, Forestry - Name of Fore	estry Unit:					
DNR, Trails - Name of Trail:						
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service	e:					
Local Unit of Government, S		ty or City:				
Other, Specify Organization:		., 0. 0,.				
Other, Specify Organization:						
Primary Contact:			Alternate C	ontact:		
Holly Bernardo Address 500 Lafayette Rd		Addre	ee			
St. Paul	MN 55155	Addre	33			
Phone: (651) 259-5763		Phone	: :			
Email: holly.bernardo@state.mr	n.us	Email:				